enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
fulflo® TC single Cartridge
stainless steel filter Vessel
C - 3 0 0 4
fulflo® single Cartridge
stainless steel Vessels Are for
use With sOe-222 style filter
Cartridges

All rights reserved
SPec-c3004-rev. A 01/08
Ordering Information
SS = 316SS
Shell and
Head
Cartridge SealDesign Series
222 O-ring
10 = 10
20 = 20
30 = 30
075 = 3/4 in FNPT
100 = 1 in FNPT
Cartride
Length
Connection
Size
SS TC
design specifications
 typical    Outside
 aqueous length of Operating Overall Diameter Pipe Size Shipping
 Flow* Cartridges Pressure Height Face-to-Face (nPt) Weight
Model (gpm)  (in)	 (psi	@	250°F)	 (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 (lbs)
SSTC10-075 5 10 200 psi (13.8 bar) 12.25 3.50 .75 7.80
SSTC20-075 10 20 200 psi (13.8 bar) 22.38 3.50 .75 9.00
SSTC30-075 15 30 200 psi (13.8 bar) 32.50 3.50 .75 10.20
SSTC10-100 5 10 200 psi (13.8 bar) 12.25 3.50 1.00 7.80
SSTC20-100 10 20 200 psi (13.8 bar) 22.38 3.50 1.00 9.00
SSTC30-100 15 30 200 psi (13.8 bar) 32.50 3.50 1.00 10.20
Optional seals Provided
Viton P/N 4152-8236
EPR P/N 4154-5236
Silicone P/N 4151-4236